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000047867 Roof Replacement 12,000 08/10/2023

24631 ADDN SFR 160 06/15/2006

17874 SFR 327 01/29/2001

2002HX Base Yr

971 SW RUM ISLAND TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,225 119.5950 133.95 298,039 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1689

BAS 1,689 100 1,689 171,944

FGR 462 55 254 25,857

FOP 40 30 12 1,221

FOP 150 30 45 4,581

UEP 375 60 225 22,906

2,716 2,225 226,510

BAS= W18 FOP= N15 W10 S15 E10$ W10 UEP= N15 W25 S15 E25$
W34S32 E13 N2 E11 FOP= S4 E8 N4 W2 N2 W4 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E4 S2
E11 FGR=  S13 E21 N22 W21 S9$ N9 E21 N21 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 520.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 780

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

980

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 57,800


